
Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 001010

Receipt

Participants

001010 ALLOCATE 53,989,002.69001010
0.920 05/01/2021 2,081.95 31,937.07 54,018,857.81
0.819 05/01/2021 54,018,857.81

15,000.240.819 05/06/2021 54,033,858.05
0.819 05/06/2021 1,138,095.00 52,895,763.05
0.819 05/11/2021 1,925,353.84 50,970,409.21
0.819 05/12/2021 182,700.00 50,787,709.21

87,998.340.819 05/12/2021 50,875,707.55
2,746,000.000.819 05/13/2021 53,621,707.55
4,080,000.000.819 05/13/2021 57,701,707.55

300,000.000.819 05/17/2021 58,001,707.55
0.819 05/17/2021 300,000.00 57,701,707.55
0.819 05/19/2021 8,000,000.00 49,701,707.55
0.819 05/20/2021 4,000,000.00 45,701,707.55

1,000,000.000.819 05/25/2021 46,701,707.55
381,293.440.819 05/25/2021 47,083,000.99

0.819 05/25/2021 1,121,943.44 45,961,057.55
0.819 05/27/2021 5,000,000.00 40,961,057.55
0.819 05/27/2021 200,000.00 40,761,057.55

1,522,732.820.819 05/28/2021 42,283,790.37
0.819 05/28/2021 669,874.00 41,613,916.37

8,358.480.819 05/28/2021 41,622,274.85

22,540,048.23 41,622,274.85Subtotal and Ending Balance 10,141,383.32 31,937.070.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 001010 22,540,048.23 41,622,274.8510,141,383.32 31,937.07

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 101

Receipt

Participants

101 ALLOCATE 199,866.57101
0.920 05/01/2021 4.43 67.98 199,930.12
0.819 05/01/2021 199,930.12

4.43 199,930.12Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 67.980.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 101 4.43 199,930.120.00 67.98

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 102

Receipt

Participants

102 ALLOCATE 0.00102
0.920 05/01/2021 3.09 47.39 44.30
0.797 05/01/2021 44.30

3.09 44.30Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 47.390.797

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 102 3.09 44.300.00 47.39

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 103

Receipt

Participants

103 ALLOCATE 5,346.42103
0.919 05/01/2021 0.26 4.04 5,350.20
0.819 05/01/2021 5,350.20

0.26 5,350.20Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 4.040.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 103 0.26 5,350.200.00 4.04

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 106

Receipt

Participants

106 ALLOCATE 6,800,536.77106
0.920 05/01/2021 267.23 4,099.34 6,804,368.88
0.819 05/01/2021 6,804,368.88

875,000.000.819 05/06/2021 7,679,368.88
0.819 05/13/2021 168,000.00 7,511,368.88

600,000.000.819 05/25/2021 8,111,368.88

168,267.23 8,111,368.88Subtotal and Ending Balance 1,475,000.00 4,099.340.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 106 168,267.23 8,111,368.881,475,000.00 4,099.34

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 106116

Receipt

Participants

106116 ALLOCATE 488,931.38106116
0.920 05/01/2021 24.11 369.87 489,277.14
0.819 05/01/2021 489,277.14

24.11 489,277.14Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 369.870.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 106116 24.11 489,277.140.00 369.87

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 107

Receipt

Participants

107 ALLOCATE 2,349,853.27107
0.920 05/01/2021 103.81 1,592.43 2,351,341.89
0.819 05/01/2021 2,351,341.89

95,000.000.819 05/06/2021 2,446,341.89
0.819 05/25/2021 47,000.00 2,399,341.89

85,000.000.819 05/25/2021 2,484,341.89

47,103.81 2,484,341.89Subtotal and Ending Balance 180,000.00 1,592.430.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 107 47,103.81 2,484,341.89180,000.00 1,592.43

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 108

Receipt

Participants

108 ALLOCATE 2,788,863.83108
0.920 05/01/2021 136.71 2,097.15 2,790,824.27
0.819 05/01/2021 2,790,824.27

80,000.000.819 05/06/2021 2,870,824.27
0.819 05/25/2021 120,000.00 2,750,824.27

120,136.71 2,750,824.27Subtotal and Ending Balance 80,000.00 2,097.150.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 108 120,136.71 2,750,824.2780,000.00 2,097.15

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 112

Receipt

Participants

112 ALLOCATE 152,234.04112
0.920 05/01/2021 7.51 115.16 152,341.69
0.819 05/01/2021 152,341.69

7.51 152,341.69Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 115.160.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 112 7.51 152,341.690.00 115.16

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 113

Receipt

Participants

113 ALLOCATE 48.71113
0.922 05/01/2021 0.04 0.58 49.25
0.819 05/01/2021 49.25

15,000.000.819 05/25/2021 15,049.25

0.04 15,049.25Subtotal and Ending Balance 15,000.00 0.580.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 113 0.04 15,049.2515,000.00 0.58

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 114

Receipt

Participants

114 ALLOCATE 1,147,296.13114
0.920 05/01/2021 56.58 867.92 1,148,107.47
0.819 05/01/2021 1,148,107.47

56.58 1,148,107.47Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 867.920.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 114 56.58 1,148,107.470.00 867.92

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 115

Receipt

Participants

115 ALLOCATE 273,673.95115
0.920 05/01/2021 13.50 207.03 273,867.48
0.819 05/01/2021 273,867.48

13.50 273,867.48Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 207.030.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 115 13.50 273,867.480.00 207.03

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 116

Receipt

Participants

116 ALLOCATE 635,467.75116
0.920 05/01/2021 31.34 480.73 635,917.14
0.819 05/01/2021 635,917.14

31.34 635,917.14Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 480.730.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 116 31.34 635,917.140.00 480.73

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 116-1

Receipt

Participants

116-1 ALLOCATE 504,792.46116-1
0.920 05/01/2021 24.89 381.87 505,149.44
0.819 05/01/2021 505,149.44

24.89 505,149.44Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 381.870.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 116-1 24.89 505,149.440.00 381.87

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 117826

Receipt

Participants

117826 ALLOCATE 3,507.77117826
0.919 05/01/2021 0.17 2.65 3,510.25
0.818 05/01/2021 3,510.25

0.17 3,510.25Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 2.650.818

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 117826 0.17 3,510.250.00 2.65

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 117828

Receipt

Participants

117828 ALLOCATE 10,896.98117828
0.920 05/01/2021 0.54 8.24 10,904.68
0.820 05/01/2021 10,904.68

0.54 10,904.68Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 8.240.820

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 117828 0.54 10,904.680.00 8.24

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 118

Receipt

Participants

118 ALLOCATE 155,878.53118
0.920 05/01/2021 7.69 117.92 155,988.76
0.819 05/01/2021 155,988.76

7.69 155,988.76Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 117.920.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 118 7.69 155,988.760.00 117.92

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 120

Receipt

Participants

120 ALLOCATE 2,192,101.73120
0.920 05/01/2021 108.10 1,658.31 2,193,651.94
0.819 05/01/2021 2,193,651.94

108.10 2,193,651.94Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,658.310.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 120 108.10 2,193,651.940.00 1,658.31

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 121

Receipt

Participants

121 ALLOCATE 45,308.64121
0.920 05/01/2021 2.03 31.19 45,337.80
0.819 05/01/2021 45,337.80
0.819 05/28/2021 3,117.67 42,220.13

3,119.70 42,220.13Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 31.190.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 121 3,119.70 42,220.130.00 31.19

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 122

Receipt

Participants

122 ALLOCATE 66,939.75122
0.920 05/01/2021 3.49 53.58 66,989.84
0.819 05/01/2021 66,989.84
0.819 05/28/2021 5,240.81 61,749.03

5,244.30 61,749.03Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 53.580.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 122 5,244.30 61,749.030.00 53.58

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 123

Receipt

Participants

123 ALLOCATE 275,371.63123
0.920 05/01/2021 13.58 208.32 275,566.37
0.819 05/01/2021 275,566.37

13.58 275,566.37Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 208.320.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 123 13.58 275,566.370.00 208.32

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 124

Receipt

Participants

124 ALLOCATE 0.00124
05/25/2021 4,655,406.00

0.819 05/25/2021 4,655,406.00
0.819 05/28/2021 500.00 4,654,906.00

500.00 4,654,906.00Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 0.000.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 124 500.00 4,654,906.000.00 0.00

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 125

Receipt

Participants

125 ALLOCATE 341,529.95125
0.920 05/01/2021 17.99 276.02 341,787.98
0.819 05/01/2021 341,787.98

17.99 341,787.98Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 276.020.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 125 17.99 341,787.980.00 276.02

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 130

Receipt

Participants

130 ALLOCATE 120,739.32130
0.920 05/01/2021 5.95 91.34 120,824.71
0.819 05/01/2021 120,824.71

5.95 120,824.71Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 91.340.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 130 5.95 120,824.710.00 91.34

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 131

Receipt

Participants

131 ALLOCATE 87,272.06131
0.920 05/01/2021 4.30 66.02 87,333.78
0.819 05/01/2021 87,333.78

4.30 87,333.78Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 66.020.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 131 4.30 87,333.780.00 66.02

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 133

Receipt

Participants

133 ALLOCATE 11,391.70133
0.921 05/01/2021 0.56 8.62 11,399.76
0.819 05/01/2021 11,399.76

0.56 11,399.76Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 8.620.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 133 0.56 11,399.760.00 8.62

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 134

Receipt

Participants

134 ALLOCATE 249,867.07134
0.920 05/01/2021 12.32 189.02 250,043.77
0.819 05/01/2021 250,043.77

12.32 250,043.77Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 189.020.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 134 12.32 250,043.770.00 189.02

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 135

Receipt

Participants

135 ALLOCATE 21,645.41135
0.920 05/01/2021 1.07 16.37 21,660.71
0.819 05/01/2021 21,660.71

1.07 21,660.71Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 16.370.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 135 1.07 21,660.710.00 16.37

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 140

Receipt

Participants

140 ALLOCATE 2,480,217.51140
0.920 05/01/2021 122.31 1,876.27 2,481,971.47
0.819 05/01/2021 2,481,971.47

122.31 2,481,971.47Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,876.270.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 140 122.31 2,481,971.470.00 1,876.27

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 142

Receipt

Participants

142 ALLOCATE 46,088.46142
0.921 05/01/2021 2.27 34.87 46,121.06
0.819 05/01/2021 46,121.06

2.27 46,121.06Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 34.870.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 142 2.27 46,121.060.00 34.87

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 201001

Receipt

Participants

201001 ALLOCATE 2,827.06201001
0.921 05/01/2021 0.14 2.14 2,829.06
0.820 05/01/2021 2,829.06

0.14 2,829.06Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 2.140.820

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 201001 0.14 2,829.060.00 2.14

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 201003

Receipt

Participants

201003 ALLOCATE 2,148.65201033
0.923 05/01/2021 0.11 1.63 2,150.17
0.821 05/01/2021 2,150.17

0.11 2,150.17Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1.630.821

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 201003 0.11 2,150.170.00 1.63

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 202

Receipt

Participants

202 ALLOCATE 24,865.18202
0.920 05/01/2021 1.23 18.81 24,882.76
0.820 05/01/2021 24,882.76

1.23 24,882.76Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 18.810.820

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 202 1.23 24,882.760.00 18.81

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 203030

Receipt

Participants

203030 ALLOCATE 2,721.36203030
0.921 05/01/2021 0.13 2.06 2,723.29
0.821 05/01/2021 2,723.29

0.13 2,723.29Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 2.060.821

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 203030 0.13 2,723.290.00 2.06

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 203032

Receipt

Participants

203032 ALLOCATE 682.80203032
0.927 05/01/2021 0.03 0.52 683.29
0.827 05/01/2021 683.29

0.03 683.29Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 0.520.827

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 203032 0.03 683.290.00 0.52

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 203040

Receipt

Participants

203040 ALLOCATE 593.80203040
0.922 05/01/2021 0.03 0.45 594.22
0.812 05/01/2021 594.22

0.03 594.22Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 0.450.812

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 203040 0.03 594.220.00 0.45

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 203109

Receipt

Participants

203109 ALLOCATE 689.78203109
0.917 05/01/2021 0.03 0.52 690.27
0.819 05/01/2021 690.27

0.03 690.27Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 0.520.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 203109 0.03 690.270.00 0.52

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 301

Receipt

Participants

301 ALLOCATE 3,854,243.83301
0.920 05/01/2021 190.07 2,915.71 3,856,969.47
0.819 05/01/2021 3,856,969.47

190.07 3,856,969.47Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 2,915.710.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 301 190.07 3,856,969.470.00 2,915.71

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 304

Receipt

Participants

304 ALLOCATE 2,075,636.55304
0.920 05/01/2021 102.36 1,570.20 2,077,104.39
0.819 05/01/2021 2,077,104.39

102.36 2,077,104.39Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,570.200.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 304 102.36 2,077,104.390.00 1,570.20

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 309

Receipt

Participants

309 ALLOCATE 19,221.50309
0.920 05/01/2021 0.95 14.54 19,235.09
0.820 05/01/2021 19,235.09

0.95 19,235.09Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 14.540.820

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 309 0.95 19,235.090.00 14.54

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 401

Receipt

Participants

401 ALLOCATE 1,855,514.26401
0.920 05/01/2021 89.86 1,378.47 1,856,802.87
0.819 05/01/2021 1,856,802.87

89.86 1,856,802.87Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,378.470.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 401 89.86 1,856,802.870.00 1,378.47

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 401010

Receipt

Participants

401010 ALLOCATE 819,217.66401010
0.920 05/01/2021 39.90 612.07 819,789.83
0.819 05/01/2021 819,789.83

39.90 819,789.83Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 612.070.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 401010 39.90 819,789.830.00 612.07

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 401011

Receipt

Participants

401011 ALLOCATE 388,196.73401011
0.920 05/01/2021 19.01 291.66 388,469.38
0.819 05/01/2021 388,469.38

19.01 388,469.38Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 291.660.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 401011 19.01 388,469.380.00 291.66

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 401020

Receipt

Participants

401020 ALLOCATE 424,422.33401020
0.920 05/01/2021 20.93 321.07 424,722.47
0.819 05/01/2021 424,722.47

20.93 424,722.47Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 321.070.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 401020 20.93 424,722.470.00 321.07

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 402

Receipt

Participants

402 ALLOCATE 1,610,662.14402
0.920 05/01/2021 79.43 1,218.45 1,611,801.16
0.819 05/01/2021 1,611,801.16

79.43 1,611,801.16Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,218.450.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 402 79.43 1,611,801.160.00 1,218.45

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 403

Receipt

Participants

403 ALLOCATE 524,317.07403
0.920 05/01/2021 25.86 396.64 524,687.85
0.819 05/01/2021 524,687.85

200,000.000.819 05/27/2021 724,687.85

25.86 724,687.85Subtotal and Ending Balance 200,000.00 396.640.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 403 25.86 724,687.85200,000.00 396.64

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 501

Receipt

Participants

501 ALLOCATE 839,998.47501
0.920 05/01/2021 63.97 981.30 840,915.80
0.819 05/01/2021 840,915.80
0.819 05/06/2021 15,000.00 825,915.80

125,000.000.819 05/25/2021 950,915.80

15,063.97 950,915.80Subtotal and Ending Balance 125,000.00 981.300.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 501 15,063.97 950,915.80125,000.00 981.30

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 501061

Receipt

Participants

501061 ALLOCATE 1,057,050.53501061
0.920 05/01/2021 52.13 799.65 1,057,798.05
0.819 05/01/2021 1,057,798.05

52.13 1,057,798.05Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 799.650.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 501061 52.13 1,057,798.050.00 799.65

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 501062

Receipt

Participants

501062 ALLOCATE 32,504.67501062
0.920 05/01/2021 1.60 24.59 32,527.66
0.820 05/01/2021 32,527.66

1.60 32,527.66Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 24.590.820

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 501062 1.60 32,527.660.00 24.59

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 501063

Receipt

Participants

501063 ALLOCATE 20,723.62501063
0.921 05/01/2021 1.02 15.68 20,738.28
0.819 05/01/2021 20,738.28

1.02 20,738.28Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 15.680.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 501063 1.02 20,738.280.00 15.68

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 511

Receipt

Participants

511 ALLOCATE 156,780.30511
0.920 05/01/2021 7.73 118.60 156,891.17
0.819 05/01/2021 156,891.17

7.73 156,891.17Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 118.600.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 511 7.73 156,891.170.00 118.60

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 517

Receipt

Participants

517 ALLOCATE 157,233.28517
0.920 05/01/2021 7.75 118.95 157,344.48
0.819 05/01/2021 157,344.48

7.75 157,344.48Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 118.950.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 517 7.75 157,344.480.00 118.95

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 601

Receipt

Participants

601 ALLOCATE 7,527.37601
0.920 05/01/2021 0.37 5.69 7,532.69
0.819 05/01/2021 7,532.69

0.37 7,532.69Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 5.690.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 601 0.37 7,532.690.00 5.69

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 631010

Receipt

Participants

631010 ALLOCATE 291,986.76631010
0.920 05/01/2021 14.40 220.89 292,193.25
0.819 05/01/2021 292,193.25

14.40 292,193.25Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 220.890.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 631010 14.40 292,193.250.00 220.89

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636010

Receipt

Participants

636010 ALLOCATE 2,051,944.01636010
0.920 05/01/2021 94.37 1,447.65 2,053,297.29
0.819 05/01/2021 2,053,297.29

27,800.000.819 05/06/2021 2,081,097.29
1,743,200.000.819 05/11/2021 3,824,297.29

0.819 05/12/2021 86,650.00 3,737,647.29
0.819 05/17/2021 300,000.00 3,437,647.29

61,250.000.819 05/25/2021 3,498,897.29
0.819 05/28/2021 320,800.00 3,178,097.29

707,544.37 3,178,097.29Subtotal and Ending Balance 1,832,250.00 1,447.650.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636010 707,544.37 3,178,097.291,832,250.00 1,447.65

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636011

Receipt

Participants

636011 ALLOCATE 581,520.01636011
0.920 05/01/2021 33.52 514.26 582,000.75
0.819 05/01/2021 582,000.75

43,500.000.819 05/06/2021 625,500.75
182,700.000.819 05/12/2021 808,200.75

21,400.000.819 05/25/2021 829,600.75
0.819 05/28/2021 129,800.00 699,800.75

129,833.52 699,800.75Subtotal and Ending Balance 247,600.00 514.260.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636011 129,833.52 699,800.75247,600.00 514.26

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636020

Receipt

Participants

636020 ALLOCATE 71,412.55636020
0.920 05/01/2021 3.52 54.02 71,463.05
0.819 05/01/2021 71,463.05

358.330.819 05/11/2021 71,821.38

3.52 71,821.38Subtotal and Ending Balance 358.33 54.020.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636020 3.52 71,821.38358.33 54.02

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636022

Receipt

Participants

636022 ALLOCATE 0.00636022
0.913 05/01/2021 0.02 0.26 0.24
0.913 05/01/2021 0.24
0.913 05/06/2021 0.24 0.00

0.26 0.00Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 0.260.913

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636022 0.26 0.000.00 0.26

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636030

Receipt

Participants

636030 ALLOCATE 143,554.94636030
0.920 05/01/2021 6.44 98.77 143,647.27
0.819 05/01/2021 143,647.27

181,795.510.819 05/11/2021 325,442.78
0.819 05/28/2021 92,625.00 232,817.78

92,631.44 232,817.78Subtotal and Ending Balance 181,795.51 98.770.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636030 92,631.44 232,817.78181,795.51 98.77

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636031

Receipt

Participants

636031 ALLOCATE 3,978.36636031
0.921 05/01/2021 0.20 3.01 3,981.17
0.819 05/01/2021 3,981.17

300,000.000.819 05/17/2021 303,981.17
0.819 05/28/2021 35,652.40 268,328.77

35,652.60 268,328.77Subtotal and Ending Balance 300,000.00 3.010.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636031 35,652.60 268,328.77300,000.00 3.01

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636040

Receipt

Participants

636040 ALLOCATE 1,069,725.09636040
0.920 05/01/2021 52.75 809.24 1,070,481.58
0.819 05/01/2021 1,070,481.58

52.75 1,070,481.58Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 809.240.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636040 52.75 1,070,481.580.00 809.24

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636041

Receipt

Participants

636041 ALLOCATE 470,619.17636041
0.920 05/01/2021 23.26 356.80 470,952.71
0.819 05/01/2021 470,952.71
0.819 05/12/2021 1,348.34 469,604.37

1,371.60 469,604.37Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 356.800.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636041 1,371.60 469,604.370.00 356.80

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636042

Receipt

Participants

636042 ALLOCATE 1,537,385.14636042
0.920 05/01/2021 75.82 1,163.02 1,538,472.34
0.819 05/01/2021 1,538,472.34

75.82 1,538,472.34Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,163.020.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636042 75.82 1,538,472.340.00 1,163.02

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636060

Receipt

Participants

636060 ALLOCATE 100,926.71636060
0.920 05/01/2021 4.98 76.35 100,998.08
0.819 05/01/2021 100,998.08

4.98 100,998.08Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 76.350.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636060 4.98 100,998.080.00 76.35

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 637010

Receipt

Participants

637010 ALLOCATE 21,533.03637010
0.920 05/01/2021 1.06 16.29 21,548.26
0.820 05/01/2021 21,548.26

1.06 21,548.26Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 16.290.820

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 637010 1.06 21,548.260.00 16.29

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 638010

Receipt

Participants

638010 ALLOCATE 19,142.54638010
0.920 05/01/2021 0.94 14.48 19,156.08
0.819 05/01/2021 19,156.08

0.94 19,156.08Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 14.480.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 638010 0.94 19,156.080.00 14.48

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 639010

Receipt

Participants

639010 ALLOCATE 426,670.43639010
0.920 05/01/2021 21.04 322.77 426,972.16
0.819 05/01/2021 426,972.16

21.04 426,972.16Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 322.770.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 639010 21.04 426,972.160.00 322.77

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 639020

Receipt

Participants

639020 ALLOCATE 22.30639020
1.091 05/01/2021 0.02 22.32
1.055 05/01/2021 22.32

0.00 22.32Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 0.021.055

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 639020 0.00 22.320.00 0.02

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 639021

Receipt

Participants

639021 ALLOCATE 78,704.96639021
0.920 05/01/2021 3.88 59.54 78,760.62
0.819 05/01/2021 78,760.62

3.88 78,760.62Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 59.540.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 639021 3.88 78,760.620.00 59.54

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 639022

Receipt

Participants

639022 ALLOCATE 56,645.14639022
0.920 05/01/2021 2.79 42.85 56,685.20
0.819 05/01/2021 56,685.20

2.79 56,685.20Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 42.850.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 639022 2.79 56,685.200.00 42.85

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 639023

Receipt

Participants

639023 ALLOCATE 150,700.29639023
0.920 05/01/2021 7.43 114.00 150,806.86
0.819 05/01/2021 150,806.86

7.43 150,806.86Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 114.000.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 639023 7.43 150,806.860.00 114.00

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 639034

Receipt

Participants

639034 ALLOCATE 1.42639034
1.067 05/01/2021 1.42
1.067 05/01/2021 1.42

0.00 1.42Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 0.001.067

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 639034 0.00 1.420.00 0.00

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 639035

Receipt

Participants

639035 ALLOCATE 626.90639035
0.912 05/01/2021 0.03 0.47 627.34
0.826 05/01/2021 627.34

0.03 627.34Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 0.470.826

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 639035 0.03 627.340.00 0.47

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 640010

Receipt

Participants

640010 ALLOCATE 7,965.95640010
0.921 05/01/2021 0.39 6.03 7,971.59
0.820 05/01/2021 7,971.59

0.39 7,971.59Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 6.030.820

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 640010 0.39 7,971.590.00 6.03

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 640040

Receipt

Participants

640040 ALLOCATE 212,907.96640040
0.920 05/01/2021 10.50 161.06 213,058.52
0.819 05/01/2021 213,058.52

10.50 213,058.52Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 161.060.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 640040 10.50 213,058.520.00 161.06

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 641010-P

Receipt

Participants

641010-P ALLOCATE 425,098.14641010-P
0.920 05/01/2021 20.96 321.58 425,398.76
0.819 05/01/2021 425,398.76

20.96 425,398.76Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 321.580.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 641010-P 20.96 425,398.760.00 321.58

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 651010

Receipt

Participants

651010 ALLOCATE 110,096.10651010
0.920 05/01/2021 5.43 83.29 110,173.96
0.819 05/01/2021 110,173.96

5.43 110,173.96Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 83.290.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 651010 5.43 110,173.960.00 83.29

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 651040

Receipt

Participants

651040 ALLOCATE 384,368.25651040
0.920 05/01/2021 16.06 246.40 384,598.59
0.819 05/01/2021 384,598.59

16.06 384,598.59Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 246.400.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 651040 16.06 384,598.590.00 246.40

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652010

Receipt

Participants

652010 ALLOCATE 277,442.42652010
0.920 05/01/2021 13.68 209.88 277,638.62
0.819 05/01/2021 277,638.62

13.68 277,638.62Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 209.880.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652010 13.68 277,638.620.00 209.88

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652020

Receipt

Participants

652020 ALLOCATE 23,038.19652020
0.920 05/01/2021 1.14 17.43 23,054.48
0.819 05/01/2021 23,054.48

1.14 23,054.48Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 17.430.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652020 1.14 23,054.480.00 17.43

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652030

Receipt

Participants

652030 ALLOCATE 51,401.45652030
0.920 05/01/2021 2.53 38.88 51,437.80
0.819 05/01/2021 51,437.80
0.819 05/28/2021 15,236.42 36,201.38

15,238.95 36,201.38Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 38.880.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652030 15,238.95 36,201.380.00 38.88

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652040

Receipt

Participants

652040 ALLOCATE 188,938.54652040
0.920 05/01/2021 9.32 142.93 189,072.15
0.819 05/01/2021 189,072.15

9.32 189,072.15Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 142.930.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652040 9.32 189,072.150.00 142.93

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652050

Receipt

Participants

652050 ALLOCATE 25,077.58652050
0.920 05/01/2021 1.24 18.97 25,095.31
0.819 05/01/2021 25,095.31

1.24 25,095.31Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 18.970.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652050 1.24 25,095.310.00 18.97

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652060

Receipt

Participants

652060 ALLOCATE 271,050.30652060
0.920 05/01/2021 13.37 205.05 271,241.98
0.819 05/01/2021 271,241.98

13.37 271,241.98Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 205.050.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652060 13.37 271,241.980.00 205.05

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652061

Receipt

Participants

652061 ALLOCATE 10,070.17652061
0.921 05/01/2021 0.50 7.62 10,077.29
0.819 05/01/2021 10,077.29

0.50 10,077.29Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 7.620.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652061 0.50 10,077.290.00 7.62

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 653010

Receipt

Participants

653010 ALLOCATE 751,656.69653010
0.920 05/01/2021 32.78 502.81 752,126.72
0.819 05/01/2021 752,126.72

5,000.000.819 05/28/2021 757,126.72

32.78 757,126.72Subtotal and Ending Balance 5,000.00 502.810.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 653010 32.78 757,126.725,000.00 502.81

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 653020

Receipt

Participants

653020 ALLOCATE 37,103.67653020
0.920 05/01/2021 1.78 27.34 37,129.23
0.819 05/01/2021 37,129.23

1.78 37,129.23Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 27.340.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 653020 1.78 37,129.230.00 27.34

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 653030

Receipt

Participants

653030 ALLOCATE 31.38653030
0.775 05/01/2021 0.02 31.40
0.750 05/01/2021 31.40

0.00 31.40Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 0.020.750

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 653030 0.00 31.400.00 0.02

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 653040

Receipt

Participants

653040 ALLOCATE 341,708.83653040
0.920 05/01/2021 12.08 185.37 341,882.12
0.819 05/01/2021 341,882.12

60,000.000.819 05/28/2021 401,882.12

12.08 401,882.12Subtotal and Ending Balance 60,000.00 185.370.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 653040 12.08 401,882.1260,000.00 185.37

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 653050

Receipt

Participants

653050 ALLOCATE 29,383.08653050
0.920 05/01/2021 1.45 22.23 29,403.86
0.819 05/01/2021 29,403.86

1.45 29,403.86Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 22.230.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 653050 1.45 29,403.860.00 22.23

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 653060

Receipt

Participants

653060 ALLOCATE 8,236.93653060
0.920 05/01/2021 0.41 6.23 8,242.75
0.820 05/01/2021 8,242.75

0.41 8,242.75Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 6.230.820

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 653060 0.41 8,242.750.00 6.23

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 654010

Receipt

Participants

654010 ALLOCATE 7,796,063.27654010
0.920 05/01/2021 341.00 5,230.89 7,800,953.16
0.819 05/01/2021 7,800,953.16
0.819 05/28/2021 486,165.00 7,314,788.16

486,506.00 7,314,788.16Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 5,230.890.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 654010 486,506.00 7,314,788.160.00 5,230.89

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 654020

Receipt

Participants

654020 ALLOCATE 275,715.30654020
0.920 05/01/2021 13.67 209.67 275,911.30
0.819 05/01/2021 275,911.30

3,374.000.819 05/28/2021 279,285.30

13.67 279,285.30Subtotal and Ending Balance 3,374.00 209.670.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 654020 13.67 279,285.303,374.00 209.67

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 654030

Receipt

Participants

654030 ALLOCATE 4,986,556.63654030
0.920 05/01/2021 106.18 1,628.86 4,988,079.31
0.819 05/01/2021 4,988,079.31
0.819 05/28/2021 165,714.00 4,822,365.31

165,820.18 4,822,365.31Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,628.860.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 654030 165,820.18 4,822,365.310.00 1,628.86

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 654040

Receipt

Participants

654040 ALLOCATE 26,690,187.96654040
0.920 05/01/2021 1,450.60 22,252.18 26,710,989.54
0.819 05/01/2021 26,710,989.54
0.819 05/13/2021 2,578,000.00 24,132,989.54
0.819 05/28/2021 228,240.00 23,904,749.54

2,807,690.60 23,904,749.54Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 22,252.180.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 654040 2,807,690.60 23,904,749.540.00 22,252.18

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 654050

Receipt

Participants

654050 ALLOCATE 511,846.20654050
0.920 05/01/2021 25.24 387.21 512,208.17
0.819 05/01/2021 512,208.17

25.24 512,208.17Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 387.210.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 654050 25.24 512,208.170.00 387.21

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 654060

Receipt

Participants

654060 ALLOCATE 55,692.86654060
0.920 05/01/2021 2.82 43.23 55,733.27
0.819 05/01/2021 55,733.27

2.82 55,733.27Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 43.230.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 654060 2.82 55,733.270.00 43.23

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 655010

Receipt

Participants

655010 ALLOCATE 1,188,245.35655010
0.920 05/01/2021 46.84 718.47 1,188,916.98
0.819 05/01/2021 1,188,916.98

413,800.000.819 05/28/2021 1,602,716.98

46.84 1,602,716.98Subtotal and Ending Balance 413,800.00 718.470.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 655010 46.84 1,602,716.98413,800.00 718.47

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 655020

Receipt

Participants

655020 ALLOCATE 68,062.04655020
0.920 05/01/2021 3.31 50.72 68,109.45
0.819 05/01/2021 68,109.45

1,400.000.819 05/28/2021 69,509.45

3.31 69,509.45Subtotal and Ending Balance 1,400.00 50.720.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 655020 3.31 69,509.451,400.00 50.72

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 655030

Receipt

Participants

655030 ALLOCATE 637,503.01655030
0.920 05/01/2021 23.66 362.97 637,842.32
0.819 05/01/2021 637,842.32

186,300.000.819 05/28/2021 824,142.32

23.66 824,142.32Subtotal and Ending Balance 186,300.00 362.970.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 655030 23.66 824,142.32186,300.00 362.97

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 655040

Receipt

Participants

655040 ALLOCATE 10,332,458.31655040
0.920 05/01/2021 525.90 8,067.25 10,339,999.66
0.819 05/01/2021 10,339,999.66
0.819 05/28/2021 48,000.00 10,291,999.66

48,525.90 10,291,999.66Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 8,067.250.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 655040 48,525.90 10,291,999.660.00 8,067.25

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 655050

Receipt

Participants

655050 ALLOCATE 42,862.54655050
0.921 05/01/2021 2.11 32.43 42,892.86
0.819 05/01/2021 42,892.86

2.11 42,892.86Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 32.430.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 655050 2.11 42,892.860.00 32.43

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 656010

Receipt

Participants

656010 ALLOCATE 3,159,789.15656010
0.920 05/01/2021 155.83 2,390.36 3,162,023.68
0.819 05/01/2021 3,162,023.68

155.83 3,162,023.68Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 2,390.360.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 656010 155.83 3,162,023.680.00 2,390.36

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 656020

Receipt

Participants

656020 ALLOCATE 104,206.42656020
0.920 05/01/2021 5.14 78.83 104,280.11
0.819 05/01/2021 104,280.11

5.14 104,280.11Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 78.830.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 656020 5.14 104,280.110.00 78.83

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 656030

Receipt

Participants

656030 ALLOCATE 8,344.57656030
0.920 05/01/2021 0.41 6.31 8,350.47
0.819 05/01/2021 8,350.47

0.41 8,350.47Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 6.310.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 656030 0.41 8,350.470.00 6.31

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 656040

Receipt

Participants

656040 ALLOCATE 502,656.50656040
0.920 05/01/2021 24.79 380.26 503,011.97
0.819 05/01/2021 503,011.97

24.79 503,011.97Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 380.260.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 656040 24.79 503,011.970.00 380.26

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 656050

Receipt

Participants

656050 ALLOCATE 40,389.80656050
0.920 05/01/2021 1.99 30.55 40,418.36
0.819 05/01/2021 40,418.36

1.99 40,418.36Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 30.550.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 656050 1.99 40,418.360.00 30.55

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 656060

Receipt

Participants

656060 ALLOCATE 61,995.18656060
0.920 05/01/2021 3.06 46.90 62,039.02
0.819 05/01/2021 62,039.02

3.06 62,039.02Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 46.900.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 656060 3.06 62,039.020.00 46.90

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 657010

Receipt

Participants

657010 ALLOCATE 260.40657010
0.934 05/01/2021 0.01 0.20 260.59
0.813 05/01/2021 260.59

0.01 260.59Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 0.200.813

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 657010 0.01 260.590.00 0.20

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 657020

Receipt

Participants

657020 ALLOCATE 890,542.83657020
0.920 05/01/2021 39.41 604.62 891,108.04
0.819 05/01/2021 891,108.04

214,293.440.819 05/25/2021 1,105,401.48

39.41 1,105,401.48Subtotal and Ending Balance 214,293.44 604.620.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 657020 39.41 1,105,401.48214,293.44 604.62

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 657031

Receipt

Participants

657031 ALLOCATE 207,835.43657031
0.920 05/01/2021 10.25 157.23 207,982.41
0.819 05/01/2021 207,982.41

10.25 207,982.41Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 157.230.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 657031 10.25 207,982.410.00 157.23

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 657033

Receipt

Participants

657033 ALLOCATE 204,852.41657033
0.920 05/01/2021 10.10 154.97 204,997.28
0.819 05/01/2021 204,997.28

10.10 204,997.28Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 154.970.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 657033 10.10 204,997.280.00 154.97

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 657039

Receipt

Participants

657039 ALLOCATE 354,317.74657039
0.920 05/01/2021 16.66 255.51 354,556.59
0.819 05/01/2021 354,556.59
0.819 05/25/2021 214,293.44 140,263.15

214,310.10 140,263.15Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 255.510.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 657039 214,310.10 140,263.150.00 255.51

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 660010

Receipt

Participants

660010 ALLOCATE 73,271.02660010
0.920 05/01/2021 3.61 55.43 73,322.84
0.819 05/01/2021 73,322.84

3.61 73,322.84Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 55.430.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 660010 3.61 73,322.840.00 55.43

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 663010

Receipt

Participants

663010 ALLOCATE 97,532.88663010
0.920 05/01/2021 4.81 73.78 97,601.85
0.819 05/01/2021 97,601.85

4.81 97,601.85Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 73.780.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 663010 4.81 97,601.850.00 73.78

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 665010

Receipt

Participants

665010 ALLOCATE 55,816.92665010
0.920 05/01/2021 2.75 42.22 55,856.39
0.819 05/01/2021 55,856.39

2.75 55,856.39Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 42.220.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 665010 2.75 55,856.390.00 42.22

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 666020

Receipt

Participants

666020 ALLOCATE 34,505.79666020
0.920 05/01/2021 1.70 26.10 34,530.19
0.819 05/01/2021 34,530.19

1.70 34,530.19Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 26.100.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 666020 1.70 34,530.190.00 26.10

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 667010

Receipt

Participants

667010 ALLOCATE 13,424.52667010
0.921 05/01/2021 0.66 10.16 13,434.02
0.820 05/01/2021 13,434.02

10,000.000.820 05/06/2021 23,434.02

0.66 23,434.02Subtotal and Ending Balance 10,000.00 10.160.820

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 667010 0.66 23,434.0210,000.00 10.16

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 667020

Receipt

Participants

667020 ALLOCATE 7,068.88667020
0.921 05/01/2021 0.35 5.35 7,073.88
0.819 05/01/2021 7,073.88

1,795.000.819 05/06/2021 8,868.88

0.35 8,868.88Subtotal and Ending Balance 1,795.00 5.350.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 667020 0.35 8,868.881,795.00 5.35

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 667040

Receipt

Participants

667040 ALLOCATE 155,455.07667040
0.920 05/01/2021 7.67 117.60 155,565.00
0.819 05/01/2021 155,565.00

5,000.000.819 05/06/2021 160,565.00

7.67 160,565.00Subtotal and Ending Balance 5,000.00 117.600.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 667040 7.67 160,565.005,000.00 117.60

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 668010

Receipt

Participants

668010 ALLOCATE 62,040.29668010
0.920 05/01/2021 3.06 46.93 62,084.16
0.819 05/01/2021 62,084.16

3.06 62,084.16Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 46.930.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 668010 3.06 62,084.160.00 46.93

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 669010

Receipt

Participants

669010 ALLOCATE 3,192.74669010
0.922 05/01/2021 0.16 2.42 3,195.00
0.818 05/01/2021 3,195.00

0.16 3,195.00Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 2.420.818

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 669010 0.16 3,195.000.00 2.42

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 673010

Receipt

Participants

673010 ALLOCATE 7,618.04673010
0.920 05/01/2021 0.38 5.76 7,623.42
0.820 05/01/2021 7,623.42

0.38 7,623.42Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 5.760.820

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 673010 0.38 7,623.420.00 5.76

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 674010

Receipt

Participants

674010 ALLOCATE 9,939.27674010
0.921 05/01/2021 0.49 7.52 9,946.30
0.819 05/01/2021 9,946.30

0.49 9,946.30Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 7.520.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 674010 0.49 9,946.300.00 7.52

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 675010

Receipt

Participants

675010 ALLOCATE 12,140.48675010
0.920 05/01/2021 0.60 9.18 12,149.06
0.819 05/01/2021 12,149.06

0.60 12,149.06Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 9.180.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 675010 0.60 12,149.060.00 9.18

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 676010

Receipt

Participants

676010 ALLOCATE 10,114.97676010
0.920 05/01/2021 0.50 7.65 10,122.12
0.819 05/01/2021 10,122.12

0.50 10,122.12Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 7.650.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 676010 0.50 10,122.120.00 7.65

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 685011

Receipt

Participants

685011 ALLOCATE 42,312.01685011
0.920 05/01/2021 2.09 32.01 42,341.93
0.819 05/01/2021 42,341.93

2.09 42,341.93Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 32.010.819

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 685011 2.09 42,341.930.00 32.01

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

May  1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 685012

Receipt

Participants

685012 ALLOCATE 180.31685012
0.945 05/01/2021 0.01 0.14 180.44
0.848 05/01/2021 180.44

0.01 180.44Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 0.140.848

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 685012 0.01 180.440.00 0.14

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 06/02/2021 - 12:42 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7


